NAME CLASS

DATE

EX. 1 WRITE THE NAMES OF THE JOBS

EX.2 READ AND COMPLETE THE TEXT.

like - go - get- read - breakfast - have - watch

My nameis Wendy. I’'m a teacher. | up early every morning. |
always have at seven o’ clock. I usually
a cup of coffee and toast with jam. | to work by bus at half past seven.

[ my job very much. | love children! In the evening | usually

a book or TV with my family.

EX. 3 Complete the sentences
Listen brush work do watch play have

1) George to the radio.

2) She in a hospital.

3) They breakfast at eight o’ clock.
4) You your homework.

5) Lucy her teeth every day.

6) Mark TV in the afternoon.

7) We football in a team.

Ex.4 DO or DOES?

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

you eat vegetables?
he drink coffee?

she live in London?
they play tennis?
Mark read a book?
Helen write a letter?

you speak English?




